
 

25-jun-2023, 21:51:41

MENSUAL  15 ANIVERSARIO AGUILON GOLF
AGUILON GOLF - Aguilón Golf
Individual - Stableford
25-jun-2023, 09:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ

1 MARK DANSON  38 69 M 4.6 2

2 MANUEL PASTOR RULL  32 75 M 7.8 5

3 ROBERTO CARRASCO DIAZ  32 78 M 0.7 -2

4 JOSE JAVIER SERRANO PEÑAS  29 - M 5.2 2

5 MIGUEL LOPEZ  RODRIGUEZ  27 - M 8.6 10

6 NORMAN RICHARD WHIBLEY  27 - M 19 9

7 RUSSELL YUILL  27 - M 8.2 6

 25 82 M 10.2 8

9 JOSE MARIA MUSSO MUÑOZ  24 85 M 20.4 18

10 PEDRO BOCETA DE LUZ  24 83 M 11.4 13

11 PABLO JODAR GARCIA  24 - M 13.5 11

12 MANUEL FERNANDEZ RUIZ  23 - M 25 17

13 MIGUEL SOTO MUÑOZ  22 - M 16.5 19

14 GUILLERMO JOSE RODRIGUEZ BERLANDINO  22 88 M 17.8 16

15 ALBERTO BORGES RIVAS  22 - M 14.4 12

16 ALFONSO MIGUEL COSTA CEGARRA  21 88 M 17.5 15

17 JUAN MONTOYA CARRASCO  21 86 M 14.4 7

18 ANTONIO DENIZ VILCHES  20 - M 13.2 15

19 GUILLERMO LASCARAY VIDAL-ABARCA  18 92 M 36 28

20 JUAN PABLO MORENO LOPEZ  18 - M 14.2 16

21 DANIEL BARTOLOME SERRANO MULERO  18 89 M 7.7 9

22 GINES PERIAGO ROSA  18 89 M 10.9 8

23 ALVARO CAÑADA SANCHEZ  17 92 M 14 16

24 JAMES BARCLAY  16 98 M 21.2 19

25 JOSE CARRIQUE BELMAR  16 - M 19.4 17

26 DAVID ABELLANEDA MOYA  16 - M 16.5 14

27 JORGE ALIX MORA  16 - M 11.4 9

28 HENDRIKUS HONINGS  15 - M 24.9 23

29 RENAUD BARON  15 - M 22.2 20

30 MIGUEL CABRERA GARCIA  15 97 M 20.8 19

31 PETER RAYMOND JACKSON  15 - M 22.1 14

32 LYNNE ATHERTON  14 - F 24.5 21

33 JAKOB HENDRIK KUIPER  14 - M 21.9 20

34 PEDRO JODAR DE LAS PEÑAS  14 93 M 11.3 13

35 EMILIO CARLOS CORREAS TUDELA  13 - M 26 29

36 JAIME ARROYO VALDES  12 102 M 30.3 28

37 FRANCISCO NAVARRO MARTINEZ  9 - M 36 22

38 PEDRO JOSE CERVANTES GARCIA  9 - M 19.5 17

39 SALVADORA PARRA GARCIA  8 - F 23 19

NP OUTMAN KOBI AMROUNE  M 21.6 20

NP TRINIDAD EDUARDO FERNANDEZ CANO  M 10.3 12

NP JAIME CARRASCO DIAZ  M 6.2 4

1 of 1

Jose Javier Serrano Peñas



 

25-jun-2023, 21:51:49

MENSUAL  15 ANIVERSARIO AGUILON GOLF
AGUILON GOLF - Aguilón Golf
Individual - Stableford
25-jun-2023, 09:30

Resultados 1º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ

1 MARK DANSON  40 67 M 4.6 2

2 MANUEL PASTOR RULL  37 70 M 7.8 5

3 PEDRO BOCETA DE LUZ  37 70 M 11.4 13

4 MIGUEL LOPEZ  RODRIGUEZ  36 - M 8.6 10

5 ANTONIO DENIZ VILCHES  34 - M 13.2 15

 33 74 M 10.2 8

7 PABLO JODAR GARCIA  33 - M 13.5 11

8 JUAN PABLO MORENO LOPEZ  33 - M 14.2 16

9 RUSSELL YUILL  32 - M 8.2 6

10 ALBERTO BORGES RIVAS  32 - M 14.4 12

11 JOSE JAVIER SERRANO PEÑAS  31 - M 5.2 2

12 ALVARO CAÑADA SANCHEZ  31 76 M 14 16

13 ROBERTO CARRASCO DIAZ  30 80 M 0.7 -2

14 JUAN MONTOYA CARRASCO  28 79 M 14.4 7

15 DANIEL BARTOLOME SERRANO MULERO  27 80 M 7.7 9

16 PEDRO JODAR DE LAS PEÑAS  27 80 M 11.3 13

17 GINES PERIAGO ROSA  26 81 M 10.9 8

18 JORGE ALIX MORA  24 - M 11.4 9

NP JAIME CARRASCO DIAZ  M 6.2 4

NP TRINIDAD EDUARDO FERNANDEZ CANO  M 10.3 12

1 of 1



 

25-jun-2023, 21:51:56

MENSUAL  15 ANIVERSARIO AGUILON GOLF
AGUILON GOLF - Aguilón Golf
Individual - Stableford
25-jun-2023, 09:30

Resultados 2º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 GUILLERMO LASCARAY VIDAL-ABARCA  43 64 M 36 28

2 JOSE MARIA MUSSO MUÑOZ  40 67 M 20.4 18

3 MANUEL FERNANDEZ RUIZ  39 - M 25 17

4 MIGUEL SOTO MUÑOZ  38 - M 16.5 19

5 EMILIO CARLOS CORREAS TUDELA  37 - M 26 29

6 HENDRIKUS HONINGS  36 - M 24.9 23

7 NORMAN RICHARD WHIBLEY  35 - M 19 9

8 GUILLERMO JOSE RODRIGUEZ BERLANDINO  35 72 M 17.8 16

9 ALFONSO MIGUEL COSTA CEGARRA  34 73 M 17.5 15

10 RENAUD BARON  34 - M 22.2 20

11 LYNNE ATHERTON  33 - F 24.5 21

12 JAIME ARROYO VALDES  33 74 M 30.3 28

13 JAKOB HENDRIK KUIPER  32 - M 21.9 20

14 JOSE CARRIQUE BELMAR  30 - M 19.4 17

15 JAMES BARCLAY  29 79 M 21.2 19

16 MIGUEL CABRERA GARCIA  29 78 M 20.8 19

17 PETER RAYMOND JACKSON  26 - M 22.1 14

18 DAVID ABELLANEDA MOYA  26 - M 16.5 14

19 FRANCISCO NAVARRO MARTINEZ  24 - M 36 22

20 SALVADORA PARRA GARCIA  22 - F 23 19

21 PEDRO JOSE CERVANTES GARCIA  20 - M 19.5 17

NP OUTMAN KOBI AMROUNE  M 21.6 20
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